PSTATE

CANCER CENTER

Program Co-Leader
Golam Mohi, PhD
Associate Professor

mohim@upstate.edu

315-464-9861

Stem cell biology;
hematopoiesis;
myeloproliferative
neoplasms

Pharmacology

Program Co-Leader
Teresa Gentile, MD, PhD
Associate Professor

gentilet@upstate.edu
315-464-8200

Bone marrow/stem cell
transplant; hematologic

malignancies

Hematology/Oncology

Medicine;

Stephen L. Graziano,
MD
Professor

grazians@upstate.edu
315-464-4353

Robert E. Hutchison, hutchisb@upstate.edu Pathobiology of Pathology
MD 315-464-6771 malighant lymphomas
Professor
Medicine;

Hematologic cancer,
lung cancer

Hematology/Oncology

Ajeet Gajra MD, FACP
Associate Professor

gajraa@upstate.edu
315-464-4353

Hematologic cancer;
lung cancer; head and
neck cancer

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology

Diana Gilligan, MD, PhD
Associate Professor

gilligad@upstate.edu
315-464-4353

Leukemia; lymphoma;
inherited hemolytic
anemia

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology

William Kerr, PhD
Professor

kerrw@upstate.edu
315-464-5540

Transplant immunology;
stem cell biology; SHIP1-

modulating drugs

Microbiology &
Immunology

Michael Cosgrove, PhD
Associate Professor

cosgrovm@upstate.edu

315-464-7751

Structural biology of

chromatin; epigenetics;

MLL rearranged
leukemia

Biochemistry &
Molecular Biology

Bernard J. Poiesz, MD
Professor

poieszb@upstate.edu
315-464-4353

Human retroviruses;
retrovirus-associated
leukemia; testing of
antiviral compounds

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology




David B. Duggan, MD
Professor

duggand@upstate.edu

315-464-9720

Leukemia, Lymphoma
Hodgkin’s Disease,
Breast cancer

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology

Abirami Sivapiragasam, sivapira@upstate.edu Leukemia Medicine;
MD 315-464-8343 Lymphoma Hematology/Oncology
Assistant Professor
Amishi Desai, MD desaiam@upstate.edu Leukemia Medicine;
Assistant Professor 315-464-8266 Lymphoma Hematology/Oncology

Sheila M. Lemke, MD
Associate Professor

lemkes@upstate.edu
315-464-4353

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology

Dorothy Pan, MD
Assistant Professor

pand@upstate.edu
315-464-8281

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology

Rahul Seth, DO
Assistant Professor

sethr@upstate.edu
315-464-4353

Medicine;
Hematology/Oncology

Katalin Banki, MD bankik@upstate.edu Pediatric lymphomas, Pathology
Associate Professor 315-464-6790 autoimmunity
bems@upstate.edu Pathology
Sylva Bem, MD 315-464-6715
Assistant Professor
Wei Song, MD, PhD songw@upstate.edu Pathology
Assistant Professor 315-464-4461
Elizabeth A. ruckdese@upstate.edu Pathology
Ruckdeschel, MD, PhD 315-464-6753
Nicholas Greco, PhD grecon@upstate.edu Pathology
Assistant Professor 315-492-2645
Matthew Elkins, MD, elkinsm @upstate.edu Pathology

PhD
Assistant Professor

315-464-6754

Jody L Sima, MD
Assistant Professor

simaj@upstate.edu
315-464-5294

Pediatric hematology
and Oncology

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology




Amy Caruso Brown,
MD
Assistant Professor

brownamy@upstate.edu

315-464-8668

Pediatric hematology
and Oncology

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology

Irene Cherrick, MD
Associate Professor

cherrici@upstate.edu
315-464-5294

Pediatric Palliative Care;
pediatric malignancies

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology

Gloria A. Kennedy, MD
Assistant Professor

kennedgl@upstate.edu
315-464-5294

Pediatric hematology
and Oncology

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology

Andrea M. Dvorak, MD
Assistant Professor

dvoraka@upstate.edu
315-464-5294

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology

Melanie A. Comito, MD
Professor

comitom@upstate.edu
315-464-6133

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology

Kathryn E. Scott, MD
Assistant Professor

scottkat@upstate.edu
315-464-5294

Pediatrics: Pediatric
Hematology/Oncology




